Data Sheet
Stick & Pipe Cleaners
The NEOCLEAN Stick Cleaners are a dry cloth cleaning system that provides excellent cleaning performance for difficult
to reach single fiber 2.5mm and 2.0mm based connectors, transceiver interfaces, and lenses.
The OPTIPOP P is a unique pipe cleaning tool designed to cup the
ferrule. The OPTIPOP P pipe cleaner cleans the ferrule end face and the side edges of the ferrule.
Features/Benefits
• Accommodates small form factor duplex, single
	 fiber connectors, transceiver receptacles and lenses
• Suitable for factory or field use
• Notched for easy customization
• Works in hard to reach areas
Applications
• Fiber optic cable assemblies
• Testing laboratories
• Industrial applications
• Scientific equipment
• Medical applications
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Quantity
CLN0409-9 1.25 mm Stick Cleaner Pack of 250
CLN0409-9-1 1.25 mm Stick Cleaner Pack of 50
CLN0409-10 2.50 mm Stick Cleaner Pack of 250
CLN0409-10-1 2.50 mm Stick Cleaner Pack of 50
CLN0409-11 1.25 mm Pipe Cleaner Pack of 250
CLN0409-11-1 1.25 mm Pipe Cleaner Pack of 50
CLN0409-12 2.50 mm Pipe Cleaner Pack of 250
CLN0409-12-1 2.50 mm Pipe Cleaner Pack of 50
5878 Highway #9
Schomberg, ON
L0G 1T0
905-939-2808 www.fiberc.com